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Type

Check /

ACH No.
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Payee Invoice No. Payment Description Invoice / GL Description G/L Account #

Amount

Paid

SUNTRUST BANK N.A. GF - (ACCT# XXXXX5579)

Check 007825 03/02/20 Vendor ACCURATE ELECTRONICS, INC. 94528 1 METAL TRANSMITTER R&M-Gate 002-546034-53904 $295.00

Check 007826 03/02/20 Vendor ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 09089 CHECK GATE HAWTHORNE R&M-Gate 003-546034-53904 $393.85

Check 007827 03/02/20 Vendor AILEEN CLOWER 02242020 SECURITY REFUND 2/22/2020 EVENT Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007828 03/02/20 Vendor AMERICAN ECOSYSTEMS, INC 2003194 3/2020 WATER MGMT TREATMENT Prepaid Items 155000 $1,990.00

Check 007829 03/02/20 Vendor ANDREW LUMIS 2053 CARPET CLEANING R&M-Clubhouse 001-546015-57201 $195.00

Check 007830 03/02/20 Vendor DAVID WILLIAMS 02242020 SECURITY REFUND 2/22/2020 EVENT Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007831 03/02/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-930-94745 FEB FEDEX Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $31.98

Check 007831 03/02/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-939-08631 SERVICE FOR 2/18-2/19/2020 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $31.35

Check 007832 03/02/20 Vendor PASCO COUNTY UTILITIES SERVICE 13117637 ACCT# 0010320 1/15-2/14/2020 Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $34.68

Check 007833 03/03/20 Vendor FAINERY SPELMAN 030220 SECURITY REFUND 3/1/2020 EVENT Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007834 03/03/20 Vendor PASCO SHERIFF'S OFFICE I-1/3/2020-04340 SECURITY FOR 2/1-2/29/2020 Contracts-Sheriff 001-534100-57201 $1,419.00

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 HD SUPPLY INV# 9179129617 OP SUPPLIES 001-552003-57201 $466.42

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 SAM'S CLUB OP SUPPLIES 001-552003-57201 $330.12

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 WINN DIXIE OP SUPPLIES 001-552003-57201 $19.29

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 HP INSTANT INK INK FOR COPY MACHINE 001-552003-57201 $78.10

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 BB ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $74.21

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 BB ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $26.02

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 BB ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $116.08

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 BB ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $94.48

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 BB ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $112.71

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 PINCH A PENNY MISC SUPPLIES 001-546015-57201 $35.98

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 FACTORY DIRECT A/C FILTERS FOR CLUBHOUSE 001-546015-57201 $50.59

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 PINK PLUMBER REPLACED FAUCET 001-546015-57201 $1,132.43

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 GATHOUSE GATE REMOTES 003-546034-53904 $139.17

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 149806 IRRIGATION 001-546041-53901 $158.36

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 149815 IRRIGATION 001-546041-53901 $69.20

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 150276 TREE REPLACEMENT 001-546041-53901 $360.00

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 150100 IRRIGATION 001-546041-53901 $48.53

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 150372 IRRIGATION 001-546041-53901 $459.47

Check 007835 03/03/20 Vendor SUNTRUST BANK 02262020-1805 PURCHASES FOR 2/12-2/22/2020 LANDSCAPE MAINT INV# 150376 IRRIGATION 001-546041-53901 $57.22

Check 007836 03/05/20 Vendor AMTEC 4378-01-20 SERIES 2011 ARBITRAGE ProfServ-Arbitrage Rebate 001-531002-51301 $600.00

Check 007837 03/05/20 Vendor WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FL 4438072 ACCT# 6425-00914 3/1-3/31/2020 Contracts-Solid Waste Services 001-534039-53903 $125.60

Check 007838 03/06/20 Vendor FINN OUTDOOR 2533 33% DOWN EROSION RESTORATION 2/7/2020 Reserve - Ponds 001-568126-58100 $32,521.50

Check 007839 03/06/20 Vendor PASCO SHERIFF'S OFFICE I-12/5/2019-04261 SECURITY FOR 1/1-1/25/2020 Contracts-Sheriff 001-534100-57201 $2,402.00

Check 007840 03/06/20 Vendor STRALEY ROBIN VERICKER 18080 GENERAL MATTERS THRU 2/15/2020 ProfServ-Legal Services 001-531023-51401 $1,703.70

Check 007840 03/06/20 Vendor STRALEY ROBIN VERICKER 18081 PROF SERVICE ROADWAY & SIDEWALK THRU 2/15/2020 ProfServ-Legal Services 001-531023-51401 $1,815.00

Check 007841 03/11/20 Vendor ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 09097 HAWTHORNE GATE ENTRANCE R&M-Gate 002-546034-53904 $120.00

Check 007842 03/11/20 Vendor CIMA ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC 41511108 35982533-529-2 1/28-2/26/2020 Utility - Gas 001-543019-53903 $764.74

Check 007843 03/11/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-944-85745 FEDEX 2/25-2/26/2020 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $49.24

Check 007844 03/11/20 Vendor MARSHALL PLUMBING LLC 7824 REBUILT BACKFLOW PREVENTER-CLUBHOUSE R&M-Clubhouse 001-546015-57201 $450.00

Check 007845 03/11/20 Vendor SAMANTHA BOWMAN 030920 REFUND SECURITY DEPOSIT 3/8/2020 EVENT Deposits 220000 $300.00

Check 007845 03/11/20 Vendor SAMANTHA BOWMAN 030920 REFUND SECURITY DEPOSIT 3/8/2020 EVENT Other Miscellaneous Revenues 369900 ($20.00)

Check 007846 03/11/20 Vendor VERONICA GALVAN 030920 REFUND SECURITY DEPOSIT 3/7/20 EVENT Deposits 220000 $200.00

Check 007847 03/12/20 Vendor MARSHALL PLUMBING LLC 7833 FIRST 2 PAYMENTS FOR NEW SHOWER R&M-Pools 001-546074-57201 $1,500.00

Check 007848 03/16/20 Vendor INFRAMARK, LLC 49764 3/2020 MANAGEMENT FEES ProfServ-Mgmt Consulting Serv 001-531027-51201 $4,731.33

Check 007848 03/16/20 Vendor INFRAMARK, LLC 49764 3/2020 MANAGEMENT FEES Office Supplies 001-551002-51301 $105.00

Check 007848 03/16/20 Vendor INFRAMARK, LLC 49764 3/2020 MANAGEMENT FEES Printing and Binding 001-547001-51301 $131.95

Check 007848 03/16/20 Vendor INFRAMARK, LLC 49764 3/2020 MANAGEMENT FEES Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $44.05

Check 007848 03/16/20 Vendor INFRAMARK, LLC 49764 3/2020 MANAGEMENT FEES ProfServ-Web Site Development 001-531047-51301 $166.67

(Sorted by Check / ACH No.)

Payment Register by Bank Account

For the Period from 3/1/20 to 3/31/20

LEXINGTON OAKS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
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LEXINGTON OAKS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

Check 007849 03/16/20 Vendor PATRICK BORRELLI 025015 3rd INSTALLMENT FOR RESURFACING OF POOL Reserve - Pool 001-568124-58100 $28,580.75

Check 007850 03/18/20 Vendor BACHUBHAI PATEL 03132020 SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR CANCELED EVENT Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007850 03/18/20 Vendor BACHUBHAI PATEL 03132020 SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR CANCELED EVENT Room Rentals 347010 $75.00

Check 007851 03/18/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 072771701030920 ACCT# 0050727717-01 3/8-4/7/2020 Communication - Telephone 003-541003-53904 $37.89

Check 007852 03/18/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-952-26293 SERVICE FOR 3/2-3/4/2020 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $28.92

Check 007852 03/18/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-877-66021 SERVICE FOR 12/12-12/16/19 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $27.28

Check 007853 03/18/20 Vendor MEHWISH ZAFRULLAH 03162020 SECURITY REFUND 3/14/2020 EVENT Deposits 220000 $200.00

Check 007854 03/18/20 Vendor VERIZON WIRELESS 9849965804 ACCT# 820984375-00001 2/8-3/7/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $56.78

Check 007854 03/18/20 Vendor VERIZON WIRELESS 9849965804 ACCT# 820984375-00001 2/8-3/7/2020 Misc-Bank Charges 001-549009-51301 $5.00

Check 007854 03/18/20 Vendor VERIZON WIRELESS 9847881735 ACCT# 820984375-00001 2/8-3/7/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $56.78

Check 007855 03/20/20 Vendor BENJIE BOCADO 03182020 SECURITY DEPOSIT CANCELED EVENT 3/28/2020 Deposits 220000 $200.00

Check 007855 03/20/20 Vendor BENJIE BOCADO 03182020 SECURITY DEPOSIT CANCELED EVENT 3/28/2020 Room Rentals 347010 $100.00

Check 007855 03/20/20 Vendor BENJIE BOCADO 03182020 SECURITY DEPOSIT CANCELED EVENT 3/28/2020 Other Miscellaneous Revenues 369900 $80.00

Check 007856 03/20/20 Vendor CARMEN GUZMAN 031820 CANCELED EVENT 3/28/2020 Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007856 03/20/20 Vendor CARMEN GUZMAN 031820 CANCELED EVENT 3/28/2020 Room Rentals 347010 $75.00

Check 007857 03/20/20 Vendor FITNESS LOGIC 95213 3/2020 GENERAL MAINT & CLEANING R&M-Fitness Center 001-546137-57201 $135.00

Check 007858 03/20/20 Vendor LEXINGTON OAKS CDD 03192020-206 ASSESSMENT COLLECTIONS 2019-20 Due From Other Funds 131000 $9,288.39

Check 007859 03/20/20 Vendor LEXINGTON OAKS CDD 03192020-207 ASSESSMENT COLLECTIONS 2019-20 Due From Other Funds 131000 $4,162.75

Check 007860 03/20/20 Vendor MARC MORRIS AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION I4895 VERTICAL EVERGREEN MOTOR 3/4 HP FITNESS GYM RHEEM R&M-Fitness Center 001-546137-57201 $660.00

Check 007861 03/20/20 Vendor MARCH STREET, LLC 031820 CANCELED EVENT 4/3/2020 Deposits 220000 $300.00

Check 007861 03/20/20 Vendor MARCH STREET, LLC 031820 CANCELED EVENT 4/3/2020 Room Rentals 347010 $275.00

Check 007862 03/20/20 Vendor VERNETTA EDWARDS 03182020 SECURITY REFUND FOR CANCELED EVENT 6/7/2020 Deposits 220000 $100.00

Check 007862 03/20/20 Vendor VERNETTA EDWARDS 03182020 SECURITY REFUND FOR CANCELED EVENT 6/7/2020 Room Rentals 347010 $75.00

Check 007863 03/26/20 Vendor BRANDON LOCK & SAFE, INC. 48138 TENNIS COURT GATE R&M-Gate 003-546034-53904 $511.94

Check 007864 03/26/20 Vendor FEDEX 6-960-26271 SERVICE FOR 3/12/2020 Postage and Freight 001-541006-51301 $31.62

Check 007865 03/26/20 Vendor BARBARA ALLEN 032020 SECURITY/RENTAL/ALCOHOL REFUNDS FOR CANCELED EVENT Deposits 220000 $200.00

Check 007865 03/26/20 Vendor BARBARA ALLEN 032020 SECURITY/RENTAL/ALCOHOL REFUNDS FOR CANCELED EVENT Room Rentals 347010 $100.00

Check 007865 03/26/20 Vendor BARBARA ALLEN 032020 SECURITY/RENTAL/ALCOHOL REFUNDS FOR CANCELED EVENT Other Miscellaneous Revenues 369900 $80.00

Check 007866 03/26/20 Vendor BRITTNEY WATSON 032020 SECURITY DEPOSIT/RENTAL/ALCOHOL CANCELED EVENT 4/2 Deposits 220000 $400.00

Check 007866 03/26/20 Vendor BRITTNEY WATSON 032020 SECURITY DEPOSIT/RENTAL/ALCOHOL CANCELED EVENT 4/2 Room Rentals 347010 $300.00

Check 007866 03/26/20 Vendor BRITTNEY WATSON 032020 SECURITY DEPOSIT/RENTAL/ALCOHOL CANCELED EVENT 4/2 Other Miscellaneous Revenues 369900 $80.00

Check 007867 03/26/20 Vendor TALECIA POINDEXTER 032020 SECURITY/RENTAL REFUNDS FOR CANCELED EVENT 4/18/20 Deposits 220000 $75.00

Check 007867 03/26/20 Vendor TALECIA POINDEXTER 032020 SECURITY/RENTAL REFUNDS FOR CANCELED EVENT 4/18/20 Room Rentals 347010 $25.00

ACH DD0404 03/13/20 Vendor PASCO COUNTY UTILITIES SERVICE 13118430 ACH ACCT# 0402235 1/15-2/14/2020 Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $671.78

ACH DD0405 03/13/20 Vendor PASCO COUNTY UTILITIES SERVICE 13118429 ACH ACCT# 0408090 1/15-2/14/2020 Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $22.68

ACH DD0406 03/13/20 Vendor PASCO COUNTY UTILITIES SERVICE 13118428 ACH ACCT# 0408095 1/15-2/14/2020 Utility - Water & Sewer 001-543021-53903 $366.56

ACH DD0407 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-5889 ACH ACCT# 1265889 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $38.36

ACH DD0408 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-5890 ACH ACCT# 1265890 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $407.60

ACH DD0409 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-5883 ACH ACCT# 1265883 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - Gate 002-543031-53904 $42.39

ACH DD0410 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-8737 ACH CUST# 10158737 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $10,568.82

ACH DD0411 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-5888 ACH ACCT# 1265888 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - General 001-543006-53903 $563.79

ACH DD0412 03/13/20 Vendor WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER 02272020-5871 ACH ACCT# 1265871 1/23-2/24/2020 Electricity - Gate 003-543031-53904 $45.63

ACH DD0413 03/16/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 072771501030120 ACH ACCT# 0050727715-01 2/28-3/27/2020 Communication - Telephone 002-541003-53904 $49.99

ACH DD0414 03/18/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 072771601030220 ACH ACCT# 0050727716-01 3/1-3/29/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $109.98

ACH DD0415 03/24/20 Vendor TECO PEOPLE'S GAS- ACH 68748-030320 ACCT# 211008968748 1/30-2/28/2020 Utility - Gas 001-543019-53903 $616.60

ACH DD0416 03/27/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 074517401031120 ACH ACCT# 0050745174-01 3/10-4/9/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $96.98

ACH DD0417 03/23/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 072771801030720 ACH ACCT# 0050727718-01 3/6-4/5/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $288.64

ACH DD0418 03/01/20 Vendor BRIGHT HOUSE NETWORKS 074517401021120 ACH ACCT# 0050745174-01 2/10-3/9/2020 Communication - Teleph - Field 001-541005-53903 $96.98

Account Total $116,739.90
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LEXINGTON OAKS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

Total Amount Paid $116,739.90

Fund Amount

General Fund - 001 101,792.07

General Fund - Hawthorne Gate Fund - 002 507.38

General Fund - Preakness Gate Fund - 003 989.31

Series 2011 Debt Service Fund - 206 9,288.39

Series 2017 Debt Service Fund - 207 4,162.75

Total 116,739.90

Total Amount Paid - Breakdown by Fund







 

 

Lexington Oaks Clubhouse 

Check Request 
Lexington Oaks CDD 
Lexington Oaks Clubhouse 
26304 Lexington Oaks Blvd 
Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 
 
Date: February 24, 2020 
 
 

 

Check Requests: $100.00 for Security Deposit Check #1214 for Event held on Feb. 22nd 
                                at the Community Center. 
                                                                                                                
                                         

                   (Check #1214 in the amount of $175.00 was deposited on Feb. 12th – 
                    Security Deposit $100.00, Rental $75.00) 

                                  
 

 
Make Payable to:  Aileen Clower 

 
 
Line Item: 220000-2000 
         

Please send to: Attn: Todd Wilhelmi 
                            26304 Lexington Oaks Blvd. 
                            Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 
                             
                             
 
 
 
 
 
 



Invoice
DATE

3/1/2020

INVOICE #

2003194

BILL TO

Lexington Oaks CDD
210 N University Dr. Ste 702
Coral Springs, FL 33071

AMERICAN ECOSYSTEMS, INC

P.O. BOX 40517
ST. PETERSBURG,  33743

P.O. NO. TERMS

Due on receipt

PROJECT

Phone #

727-545-4404

Fax #

727-545-0770

Total

DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

WATER MANAGEMENT TREATMENT FOR THE CURRENT
MONTH - SEE DATE LISTED ABOVE

1,990.00 1,990.00

$1,990.00





 

 

Lexington Oaks Clubhouse 

Check Request 
Lexington Oaks CDD 
Lexington Oaks Clubhouse 
26304 Lexington Oaks Blvd 
Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 
 
Date: February 24, 2020 
 
 

 

Check Requests: $100.00 for Security Deposit Check #2718 for Event held on Feb. 22nd 
                                at the Community Center. 
                                                                                                                
                                         

                   (Check #2718 in the amount of $175.00 was deposited on Jan. 15th – 
                    Security Deposit $100.00, Rental $75.00) 

                                  
 

 
Make Payable to:  David Williams 

 
 
Line Item: 220000-2000 
         

Please send to: Attn: Todd Wilhelmi 
                            26304 Lexington Oaks Blvd. 
                            Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 
                             
                             
 
 
 
 
 
 



     

Invoice Number \ 
6-930-94745 

Invoice Date \ 
Feb 19, 2020  

Account Number \. Page 
1 of 2 

Billing Address:  
LEXINGTON OAKS 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 720 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320  

Shipping Address:  
LEXINGTON OAKS 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 720 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320  

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone. 800.622.1147 

M-F 7 AM to 8 PM CST 
Sa 7AMto6PMCST 

Internet: fedex.com  

Invoice Summary 
FedEx Express Services 

Total Charges USD $31.98 

TOTAL THIS IN VOICE USD $31.98 

You saved $21 02 in discounts this period' 

Other discounts may apply. 

RecGJvOd 
Coral Springs1FL 

FEB 2 4 2021) 

1'JFRAMARK 

Detailed descriptions of surcharges can be located atfedex.com  



Invoice Date 

Feb 19, 2020 

Account Number Invoice Number \ 

6-931-14157 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Sbip De Feb 13 2020 Cust. Ref Cheek for Oepost 
Payiw Third Parry fleL#3 
• Fuel Surcharge - FedExhas applied a fuel surcharge af600% to this shipment 
• Business Closed or Adult Recipient Unavailable - Delivery Not Completed 
• Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2 
• lstattemptFeb 14, 2020 at0143 AM 

Ref.#2: 

Automation INET Sender Recipient 

Tracking ID 717166122684 Megan Jones Northern Trust Bank 
Service Type FedEx First Overnight Inframark 3100 N Military Trail 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 210 N University Drive BOCA BATON FL 33431 US 
Zone 02 CORAL SPRINGS FL 33011 US 
Packages 
Rated Weight N/A 
Delivered Feb 14,20200907 Transportation Charge 5535 
Svc Area Al Fuel Surcharge 332 
Signed by L NEGRON Third Party Billing 1 41 
FedEx Use 000000000/3/_ Total Charge USD $60.14 

Total FedEx Express USD $60.14 

________ 
________ 

- 

_______ 
______ 
______ 

_______ 

_______ 

Third Party Subtotal USD $60.14 ____ 

Page  

2 of 2 



Invoice Number \ Invoice Date \ Account Number \ Page 

6-939-08631 Feb 25, 2020 1 of 2 

   

Billing Address:  
LEXINGTON OAKS 
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 720 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320  

Shipping Address:  
LEXINGTON OAKS 
210N UNIVERSITY DR STE 720 
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071-7320  

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: 800 622.1147 

M-F7AMto8PM CST 
Sa 7AMto6PMCST 

Internet: fedex.com  

Invoice Summary 
FedEx Express Services 

Total Charges USD $31.35 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE USD $31.35 

You saved $2009 in discounts this periodi 

Other discounts may apply 

Racev0d 
CtMOI 3pIfl9, 

FEB i7 ZU2O 

?4FRP1MAR 

Detailed descriptions of surchar9es can be located atfedex.com  



______ 

______ 

   

Invoice Number \ 
6-939-08631 

Invoice Date \ 
Feb 25, 2020  

Account Number Page 
2 of 2 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 
Ship Osta: Feb 18,2020 
Payor Recipient 
• Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge 
• Distance Based Pricing. Zone 3 

Automation NET 

Cust Ref Misc 
Ref.,#3: 

of 5 50% to this shipment 

Sender 

Ref.#2: 

Recipient 
Tracking ID 777795250948 Corissa Millonig Tod Wilhelmi 
Service Type FedEx 2Day Inframark LEXINGTON OAKS COD 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 210 N UNIVERSITY DR 26304 LEXINGTON OAKS BLVD 
Zone 03 CORALSPRINGSFL 33071 US WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33544 US 
Packages 
Rated Weight N/A 
Delivered Feb 20,20201558 Transportation Charge 1992 
Svc Area A5 Discount -631 
Signed by MCHASE Fuel Surcharge 075 
FedEx Use 000000000/1109/_ Total Charge USD $14.36 

Ship DataFebJ, 
PaywRecipient 
• Fuel Surcharge 
• Distance Based 

Automation 

2020 Gust. Ref nsc 
Ref 

5 50% to this shipment 

Sender 

Ref.#Z 

Recipient 

- FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 
Pricing, Zone 3 

NET 
Tracking ID 777810199928 Corissa Millonig Tod Wilhelmi 
Service Type FedEx Standard Overnight Inframark, LLC LEXINGTON OAKS CDD 